Optical Cable Corporation reserves the right to change this specification without prior notification.
pi 10  |  product information
Fiber optic cable
Part Number Comparison
D-Series Distribution Riser Cables
Fiber Count Old Part Number New Part Number
2 DX02-045D-■■■/900-OFNR DX002D■■■9KR
4 DX04-050D-■■■/900-OFNR DX004D■■■9KR

144 DX144-195D-■■■/900-OFNR DX144D■■■9KR
Optical Cable Company’s new
numbering system
When you have been serving the needs of a high-tech
global industry for 25 years, things can get complicated.
At Optical Cable Corporation, we're taking steps to make
things simpler.
Our customers told us that our part numbers were too long
and cumbersome. We’ve remedied that.
OCC’s shorter part numbers are easy to integrate into
customers existing ERP systems and more precisely
specify the right product. Custom part numbers will
remain the same.
It’s the same uncompromising product, just an easier
number to work with. Our customer service specialist will
work with you to make certain that the transition to our
new part numbers is easy and will not cause any disruption
or inconvenience.
Making ordering easier. Optical Cable Company has
your number.
Optical Cable Corporation reserves the right to change this specification without prior notification.
product information  |  pi 11
Fiber optic cable
Part Number Comparison
D-Series Distribution Plenum Cables
Fiber Count Old Part Number New Part Number
2 DX02-040S-■■■/900-OFNP DX002S■■■9■P
4 DX04-045S-■■■/900-OFNP DX004S■■■9■P
6 DX06-045K-■■■/900-OFNP DX006K■■■9■P
6 DX06-050S-■■■/900-OFNP DX006S■■■9■P
8 DX08-055K-■■■/900-OFNP DX008K■■■9■P
8 DX08-055S-■■■/900-OFNP DX008S■■■9■P
12 DX12-060K-■■■/900-OFNP DX012K■■■9■P
12 DX12-055S-■■■/900-OFNP DX012S■■■9■P
18 DX18-060K-■■■/900-OFNP DX018K■■■9■P
24 DX24-070K-■■■/900-OFNP DX024K■■■9■P
30 DX30-080K-■■■/900-OFNP DX030K■■■9■P
36 DX36-080K-■■■/900-OFNP DX036K■■■9■P
42 DX42-095K-■■■/900-OFNP DX042K■■■9■P
48 DX48-095DK■■■/900-OFNP DX048K■■■9■P
54 DX54-100K-■■■/900-OFNP DX054K■■■9■P
60 DX60-100K-■■■/900-OFNP DX060K■■■9■P
66 DX66-105K-■■■/900-OFNP DX066K■■■9■P
72 DX72-125K-■■■/900-OFNP DX072K■■■9■P
Optical Cable Corporation reserves the right to change this specification without prior notification.
pi 12  |  product information
Fiber optic cable
Part Number Comparison
B-Series Breakout Riser Cables Standard (2.5 mm Subcable)
B-Series Breakout Plenum Cables Standard (2.0 mm Subcable)
Fiber Count Old Part Number New Part Number
2 BX02-070D-■■■/900-OFNR BX002D■■■9KR
4 BX04-080D-■■■/900-OFNR BX004D■■■9KR
6 BX06-095D-■■■/900-OFNR BX006D■■■9KR
8 BX08-115D-■■■/900-OFNR BX008D■■■9KR
12 BX12-140D-■■■/900-OFNR BX012D■■■9KR
12 BX12-125D-■■/900-OFNR BX012D■■9KR
18 BX18-150D-■■■/900-OFNR BX018D■■■9KR
24 BX24-175D-■■■/900-OFNR BX024D■■■9KR
30 BX30-200D-■■■/900-OFNR BX030D■■■9KR
36 BX36-200D-■■■/900-OFNR BX036D■■■9KR
48 BX48-235D-■■■/900-OFNR BX048D■■■9KR
60 BX60-255D-■■■/900-OFNR BX060D■■■9KR
72 BX72-275D-■■■/900-OFNR BX072D■■■9KR
*Note:  Also available in 2.0 mm subcable.
Fiber Count Old Part Number New Part Number
2 BX02-060K-■■■/900-OFNP BX002K■■■9■P
4 BX04-060K-■■■/900-OFNP BX004K■■■9■P
6 BX06-070K-■■■/900-OFNP BX006K■■■9■P
8 BX08-085K-■■■/900-OFNP BX008K■■■9■P
12 BX12-100K-■■■/900-OFNP BX012K■■■9■P
18 BX18-110K-■■■/900-OFNP BX018K■■■9■P
24 BX24-130K-■■■/900-OFNP BX024K■■■9■P